Western Idaho Summer Kick Off Individual Horse Entry Form May 4 to May 5, 2024 – Canyon County Fairground - Caldwell, ID

Entries must be postmarked by April 15, 2024

One Horse per Form

AMHR/ASPC/ASPR/NSPPR Entry Form

Mail Entries to: WISK Horse Show, c/o Tracey Wait Slagle, Show Manager – 2793 16th Road, Central City, NE 68826 – tracey_slagle@hotmail.com – (303) 624-0212

Registered Name of Horse:							•	Entry No: Office Use Only	
Owner's Membership Number Ho			Horse Registration Number			Sex	DOB	•	
Owner's Name					Phone Number(s)				
Street Address					City, State, Zip Code				
CLA	ASSES ENTE	•	Class per Bo Classes: O-O				or Type of	Class)	
Handler:					Exhib	#	#	#	
#	#	#	#	#	#	#	#	#	
Handler:		<u></u>			Exhib	#	#	#	
#	#	#	#	#	#	#	#	#	
Handler:	•		•		Exhib	#	#	#	
#	#	#	#	#	#	#	#	#	
Handler:	•		•		Exhib	#	#	#	
#	#	#	#	#	#	#	#	#	
Waiver: I under participation in Canyon County employees, age reasonable attonjuries or damarider and/or age	the event and Fair, the City of ents, successors orney's fees arising age to property	herby release a f Caldwell, ID, a and assigns, fr ing out of part . I have the au	and hold harmle and sponsors ar om and agains icipation in or a thority and her	ess Hyde Away nd suppliers fo t any and all cl attendance at eby do, by ma	Ranch, Inc. dk or the event, th aims, damages the event, inclu- king this entry, of Liability. SI	oa WISK Ho leir respecti s, liabilities, uding witho , assume re GN BELOW	rse Show, AMH ve directors, or costs and expe out limitation, a	IR/ASPC, the fficers, enses including iny personal and bind owne	
Description	Number	Fee/Class	Sub Total	Description		Number	Fee/Horse	Sub Total	
Open		x \$30	2.00.0001	STALLS (PLEASE COMPLETE STALL RESERVATION CHART)					

Description	Number	Fee/Class	Sub Total	Description	Number	Fee/Horse	Sub Total	
Open		X \$30		STALLS (PLEASE COMPLETE STALL RESERVATION CHART)				
Stakes		X \$30		Horses Not Stalled		X \$20		
Amateur		X \$20		Office Fee Per Horse		X \$10		
Youth		X \$15						
COOL		X \$20		TOTAL FEES – THIS HORSE				

Western Idaho Summer Kick Off May 4 to May 5, 2024 – Canyon County Fairground - Caldwell, ID

Stall Reservation / Payment Form

PLEASE NOTE THAT THERE ARE A LIMITED NUMBER OF LARGER STALLS – ALL STALLS ARE ON A FIRST COME, FIRST RESERVED & PAID FOR BASIS. THERE WILL BE NO REFUNDS ON STALL FEES.

The Website (<u>www.WISKHorseShow.com</u>) will be updated periodically with the Stall Charts showing the location of reserved and paid for stalls.

Ranch:			
Email:			
	C 1 T + 1		

Description	Number	Fee / Stall	Sub Total
Stalls - Large w/Center Aisle		X \$125	
Stalls - Large - No Center Aisle		X \$100	
Stalls – 10 x 10 - 64" tall		X \$75	
Stalls - Goat 5' x 10'		X \$50	
Stalls - Sheep 5' x 10'		X \$40	
		Total Stall Fees	

Photos and location of the stalls are available on the Show Website at www.WiskHorseShow.com

Western Idaho Summer Kick Off Summary Entry Form May 4 to May 5, 2024 – Canyon County Fairground - Caldwell, ID

Summary Entry Form

AMHR/ASPC/ASPR/NSPPR Entry Form

Mail Entries to: WISK Horse Show, c/o Tracey Wait Slagle, Show Manager – 2793 16th Road, Central City, NE 68826 – tracey_slagle@hotmail.com – (303) 624-0212

Entries must be postmarked by April 15, 2024

Name:	Rancn:			
Address:				
Phone Number:	Email:			
Description	Number		Sub Total	
Individual Horse Entry Forms		From Individual Horse Entry Forms		
Stall Reservations		From Stall Reservation Form		
RV Parking Under Large Covered Building (Electric Only) for the Show		\$50 Each		
Sponsorships / Donations		From Sponsorship / Donation Form		
		Total Fees		

You may mail entry forms with payment to:

WISK HORSE SHOW c/o Tracey Wait Slagle 2793 16th Road Central City, NE 68826

Email: tracey_slagle@hotmail.com

(308) 624-0212

Checks should be made payable to WISK Horse Show. We will be accepting credit cards. 3.5% fee will be applied to those using credit cards. We also accept PayPal & Venmo.

Copies of registration papers must accompany entry and be up to date (front and back of papers are needed). Copy of Amateur/Youth card needs to accompany entry.

RV/Camping on the lot adjacent to the grounds with full services can be reserved from the City of Caldwell – Contact Juan Avila at (208) 455-3004